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Ergebnisse Winterrunde 2025 / 2026 im GP Krogaspe Stand: 14.12.

POS NAME WHCP SHCP DIFF # Start 15.11. 16.11. 17.11. 21.11. 22.11. 23.11. 24.11. 30.11. 01.12. 07.12. 08.12. 14.12.

1 Zieske, Thomas 16,3 14,3 -2,0 6 36,0 27,5 23,2 20,4 18,1 17,2 16,3

1 Harder, Christian 16,3 14,0 -2,3 8 36,0 30,5 24,4 22,0 19,6 17,5 16,9 16,9 16,3

3 Thullesen, Sönke 17,5 15,7 -1,8 10 36,0 31,0 26,0 24,0 23,6 23,6 21,2 20,4 18,4 17,5 17,5

4 Haaf, Jesse 18,1 13,8 -4,3 6 36,0 30,0 28,0 23,6 22,4 20,8 18,1

5 Zieseniss, Michael 18,4 1,8 -16,6 3 36,0 28,5 22,8 18,4

5 Kistenmacher, Björn 18,4 21,7 3,3 8 36,0 32,5 27,0 23,2 20,8 20,0 20,0 19,6 18,4

7 Haaf, Wolfgang 18,8 14,1 -4,7 7 36,0 34,0 29,5 26,5 24,4 22,4 21,6 18,8

8 Schilling, Lutz 19,6 15,0 -4,6 7 36,0 30,5 24,8 23,2 22,4 21,2 19,6 19,6

9 Siponen, Stefan 20,0 6,6 -13,4 4 36,0 28,5 24,4 21,2 20,0

9 Rahlf, Sönke 20,0 14,0 -6,0 6 36,0 33,0 28,5 27,0 23,6 20,8 20,0

9 Bente, Bodo 20,0 18,6 -1,4 7 36,0 30,0 28,5 26,5 25,2 22,0 20,8 20,0

9 Kosin, Lutz 20,0 16,6 -3,4 9 36,0 34,0 29,0 28,0 24,8 22,4 20,8 20,4 20,0 20,0

13 Klewer, Stefan 20,4 18,6 -1,8 9 36,0 31,0 29,0 25,2 23,2 22,8 22,0 20,8 20,8 20,4

14 Kickbusch, Andreas 22,4 16,6 -5,8 6 36,0 30,5 27,5 25,6 25,2 24,0 22,4

15 Sewe, Christoph 22,8 23,1 0,3 5 36,0 33,0 28,5 24,8 23,2 22,8

16 Kallmorgen, Stefan 23,2 26,5 3,3 9 36,0 35,0 32,5 32,5 30,5 28,5 26,5 24,4 24,0 23,2

17 Kuptz, Olaf 23,6 23,4 -0,2 8 36,0 35,0 32,0 29,0 26,0 26,0 26,0 23,6 23,6

18 Schlotfeldt, Kai 24,0 10,1 -13,9 2 36,0 29,0 24,0

19 Scheel, Stefan 24,7 24,9 0,2 4 36,0 32,0 28,0 27,0 24,7

20 Borchert, Peter 24,8 17,1 -7,7 3 36,0 30,5 24,8 24,8

20 Dohm, Burghard 24,8 27,7 2,9 9 36,0 31,0 29,0 28,0 28,0 28,0 27,0 27,0 27,0 24,8

22 Frenkel, Yvonne 25,6 29,2 3,6 6 36,0 35,0 31,0 29,5 27,5 27,5 25,6

23 Will, Lars 26,0 27,5 1,5 7 36,0 34,0 30,0 30,0 28,5 27,0 27,0 26,0

24 Donothek, Frank 28,0 3,6 -24,4 2 36,0 30,0 28,0

24 Ehlers, Hans-Jürgen 28,0 23,1 -4,9 3 36,0 35,0 31,5 28,0

24 Sietmann, Mirko 28,0 29,1 1,1 4 36,0 33,5 32,5 30,5 28,0

24 Marquardt, Bernd-Dieter 28,0 24,0 -4,0 9 36,0 34,5 33,0 30,5 30,0 30,0 30,0 28,5 28,5 28,0

28 Bergan-Thulles.,Marion 29,5 30,2 0,7 8 36,0 33,0 31,0 30,0 30,0 29,5 29,5 29,5 29,5

28 Klewer, Katja 29,5 32,6 3,1 8 36,0 36,0 32,0 31,0 30,5 30,5 30,5 29,5 29,5

30 Fellmann, Annemarie 30,0 26,5 -3,5 5 36,0 35,0 33,0 33,0 30,5 30,0

31 Elstner, Tim 31,0 15,1 -15,9 1 36,0 31,0

31 Steinberg, Sandra 31,0 21,5 -9,5 2 36,0 32,0 31,0

33 Michaelis, Burghard 31,5 15,8 -15,7 1 36,0 31,5

33 Braun, Mario 31,5 27,0 -4,5 6 36,0 36,0 36,0 36,0 36,0 31,5 31,5

35 Heckt, Carsten 32,0 36,0 4,0 3 36,0 33,0 32,0 32,0

36 Schneider, Jann 33,0 19,8 -13,2 2 36,0 35,0 33,0

37 Kottas, Nicola 33,5 21,5 -12,0 1 36,0 33,5

37 Nielson, Lars 33,5 21,9 -11,6 1 36,0 33,5

37 Nielson, Lars 33,5 21,9 -11,6 1 36,0 33,5

37 Grewe, Reiner 33,5 26,5 -7,0 2 36,0 35,0 33,5

41 Nielson, Susanne 34,0 36,0 2,0 1 36,0 34,0

41 Matthies, Silvia 34,0 23,5 -10,5 2 36,0 35,0 34,0

43 Nielson, Susanne 34,5 36,0 1,5 1 36,0 34,5

43 Bente, Jona 34,5 36,0 1,5 4 36,0 35,5 35,5 35,5 34,5

45 Kowalewski, Max 35,0 23,8 -11,2 1 36,0 35,0

46 Kowalewski, Glenn 36,0 15,9 -20,1 0 36,0

46 Narajek, Uwe 36,0 26,5 -9,5 1 36,0 36,0

46 Behnke, Arne 36,0 36,0 0,0 1 36,0 36,0
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Netto :

POS NAME DIFF #

1 Heckt, Carsten 4,0 3

2 Frenkel, Yvonne 3,6 6

3 Kistenmacher, Björn 3,3 8

3 Kallmorgen, Stefan 3,3 9

5 Klewer, Katja 3,1 8

6 Dohm, Burghard 2,9 9

7 Nielson, Susanne 2,0 1

8 Nielson, Susanne 1,5 1

8 Bente, Jona 1,5 4

8 Will, Lars 1,5 7

11 Sietmann, Mirko 1,1 4

12 Bergan-Thulles.,Marion 0,7 8

13 Sewe, Christoph 0,3 5

14 Scheel, Stefan 0,2 4

15 Behnke, Arne 0,0 1

16 Kuptz, Olaf -0,2 8

17 Bente, Bodo -1,4 7

18 Klewer, Stefan -1,8 9

18 Thullesen, Sönke -1,8 10

20 Zieske, Thomas -2,0 6

21 Harder, Christian -2,3 8

22 Kosin, Lutz -3,4 9

23 Fellmann, Annemarie -3,5 5

24 Marquardt, Bernd-Dieter -4,0 9

25 Haaf, Jesse -4,3 6

26 Braun, Mario -4,5 6

27 Schilling, Lutz -4,6 7

28 Haaf, Wolfgang -4,7 7

29 Ehlers, Hans-Jürgen -4,9 3

30 Kickbusch, Andreas -5,8 6

31 Rahlf, Sönke -6,0 6

32 Grewe, Reiner -7,0 2

33 Borchert, Peter -7,7 3

34 Narajek, Uwe -9,5 1

34 Steinberg, Sandra -9,5 2

36 Matthies, Silvia -10,5 2

37 Kowalewski, Max -11,2 1

38 Nielson, Lars -11,6 1

38 Nielson, Lars -11,6 1

40 Kottas, Nicola -12,0 1

41 Schneider, Jann -13,2 2

42 Siponen, Stefan -13,4 4

43 Schlotfeldt, Kai -13,9 2

44 Michaelis, Burghard -15,7 1

45 Elstner, Tim -15,9 1

46 Zieseniss, Michael -16,6 3

47 Kowalewski, Glenn -20,1 0

48 Donothek, Frank -24,4 2
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